(08/11/13) wef	REF: CS/SMAD		\$2.0
ASS. REC. BY: MCreus		20012176/Uyd3	
	<u>A551</u>	GNMENT '	. 1
From:	Date:	Veh No: SHH 23876	
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry	/ Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TPTWS / TP RES / OD RES / EV		Truck / Trailer or A	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	423876	Make: Harda MR	V c.c 1496
at Workshop m/s Auch	Near		A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	00 00	Sp.Reading 103728	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 6/51	39530	Eng/No:	
Policy No.		C/No: JHMRY 18	30 GX 200 623
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ipropoler / Jammed / Leaked / Bu	rnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Ingraer / Jammed / Leaked / Bu	irnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil (S/R/m / STD A/Rim or	-
		Tyre Size: F: 215	160n16
(Policy Condition)		R:	00,018
Remark: The veh had commenced its	s N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MI	C / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspec	tion.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear /
IDAC Accident Rport: Con	sistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6
GIA PR Seen: Q Con	sistent?: Yes or No		L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 1 days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 4/11/20	D.O.I. 6/11/22
Lum Sum: 20 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	911160
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/	S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP, / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rear	
Date: Person Contact	ed:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Str	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	2011	Acrla. (Red \$3405	3-28, 39%)
13/19 (10 of > 200	CONTINUE WILL	1101/a. (Rea \$ 510)	, , , , ,
			7
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli.	. Report D	Pays Of Repair:	
	- 25		Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	5-		ransportation:
2) 16/11/20 Typist	Add Fee:		_S + RS,SI
11 /11		=	Photos
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$	Others
(Lump Sum) I.B.I: (\$ \$53	00=	: Weekend (\$	
	3 (TOTAL

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ou nereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/11/2020 16:59
Date Of Accident	04/11/2020 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF TAMPINES AVENUE 1 AND TAMPINES AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
*	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH2387L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	POH WEE LEE JERRY
NRIC No	SXXXX392J
Email Address	NOEMAIL .

(LOCAL) +65-96164787

OFFICE-96164787

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer **HONDA**

Model HR-V-1.5 LX CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 20-MV009859-R03

Cover Note Number

Driver

POH WEE LEE JERRY Name of Driver

NRIC No SXXXX392J Date Of Birth 12/05/1969 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 20/05/1993

Driving Experience 27 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96164787

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address **NOEMAIL** Address

BLOCK 35 TAMPINES STREET 34 #04-39

Postcode

529239

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

_

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

...

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ3953D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MOHAMMAD HAKIM BIN SIMANGOON

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX390B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 35

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRICATIN No .:

Name

Reporting Centre Personnel's

SKETCH PLAN	AND THE PERSON NAMED OF TH	and the second s		And the second s		
A: SLH 2387 L	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	condition of the section of the sect		and a state of the		//
B: GBJ 3953D				* 500 V))
Manufacture and account of the second	ekin a. aspangga-troon poa yostoo-nagastatakaanatoonaa	Water and the state of the stat	TO THE PERSON NAMED OF THE	BOANOM programma and a score a	· ·	
······································	-continuentalia,	21111111111111111111111111111111111111	···	KIED		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

THE ACCIDENT HAPPENED ON 4th NOVEMBER 2020 AT 1630 HOURS AT THE JUNITION OF TAMPINES AVENUE I AND AVENUE 10. I STOPPED MY VEHICLE DUE TO THE RED LIGHT AND CAR B EDE COULDN'T STOP IN TIME AND HIT ONTO THE REAR POPTION OF CAR A.	NAME OF TAXABLE							-241111157							277.707.10						
DUE TO THE RED LIGHT AND LAR B LOW COULDN'T STOP IN TIME AND HIT ONTO THE LEAR POPTION OF CAR A.	THE	AC	cine	NT	HI	APPE	NEC) 6	N	4th	N	OVEM	BER	202	0	AT	163	0 F	lour	A 2	T TH
ANTO THE KEAR POPTION OF CAR A.	JUN	WI	01	οF	TAI	MPII	NES	AV	En	ME	ì	AND	AVE	nue	10	. 1	sto	PP E	5 M	y ve	HILL
	Due	To	TH	16	r e d	ш	nHT	41	ID	CAR	B	COLUM	cou	LDN'	7	& TOP	· IN	TIT	ut.	AND	417
	ONT	0 7	нЕ	KE	AR	PO	r710	N	OF	CAR	۷.	Α.			00000						
											77.1.W				4.000.0						
					DECISION NO.	200 0000 400000 20000	Particological Control			an e anna avea			Sean Completion	n-12 to 20 00000000000000000000000000000000							
	7.5							-						Maria Resident			- Communication				
					S									b							
									7/2/2/2												
						Annual Court of															
			******	=														=0.5			
			151.34-34-2	r-11000000				V-00-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	19	100-10-35			AND THE STATE OF T			CENTAL C				V-52-0-11-11-1	
																		<u> </u>		-	274011
	***************************************					<u></u>						**					TOTAL METATOR				
												-						N-00-10			
	1 27 (1) (1) (1) (1)	100000000					anii wa so		-							-1000	14913.				
														-							
				<u> </u>								- 25000000	8.11+0000-ACMAN		<u>, 1000 M. 40</u>						
										······································		- College and College				William II		4			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing $\rho_{a}, heulars$ and true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

10/20 15:17

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name!

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	392J
Vehicle No.:	SLH2387L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Nov 2020
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	HRV 1.5 LX CVT
Primary Colour:	Beige
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B4530622
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1830GX200623
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,650.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Oct 2016
First Registration Date:	27 Oct 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,110.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$15,082.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$52,503.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,346.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$46,428.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Nov 2020

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





\$1700/mth Mazda CX5

Ways of Selling



\$2200/mth



intal starts from \$1300/mth Hyundai Avante Brand New

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Rare Black Hunda Fit 1.5RS For Sale.

Direct Owner StarAc

Auto Inn click here to view our PRISTINE USED CARS at GREAT PRICES

Browse by Category 15 yehicles

Post an Ad

Model

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page

Price Any Decreciation Anv

2016

Eng Cap Any Mileage

Advanced Search

Veh Type

Available

Search Selection

hrv

Advertiser Login

1,496 cc

Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$61,800

\$9,070 /yr

05-Oct-2016

69,000 km

SUV Available

Nice Number 9991. Beautiful Midnight Blue And With 1 Owner Only, Genuine Low Mileage Done Of 69000KM And Regular Maintained By Previous Owner. Flexible Loan Package Available From 2.28%, Enjoy Our Low Insurance Rebate When You Purchase From Us.

Posted: 05-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV

PREMIUM AD

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$61,800

\$8,820 /vr

18-Nov-2016

1,496 cc

75,000 km

SUV Available

Accredited Company! Non PHV Unit! Kah Motor Unit, Agent Maintain Genuine Low Mileage! Accident Free! Most Reliable, Spacious And Fuel Efficiency SUV! Must View! Must Buy! Very Well Kept And Maintained! Guaranteed No Regrets! Hurry! Own It Now!

Posted: 05-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV



Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$62,333

\$8,960 /yr

09-Nov-2016

1,496 cc

53,126 km

SUV

1 Owner, Private Use Good Condition, 1.88% Bank Loan Available, High Loan At Low Interest Rate Available, Trade-in Welcome.

Posted: 04-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV



Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

\$62,988

\$9,140 /yr

SUV

14-Sep-2016 1,496 cc 76,265 km Owner, High Spec LX Variant, Well Maintained Unit With Original Paintwork, Sporty Aftermarket Rims. Call Our Friendly Sales For Appointment And Viewing. Loan And Trade In Available.

Posted: 04-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV



Vezel/HR-V Door Visor For Aesthetic Looks

Improves styling & stand out from all the other Vezels / HR-V - come with Original Clips/Hooks - Grade 1 materials.

More info about this product



Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

\$61,800

\$9,020 /yr

Lowest Mileage In The Market! Well Known SUV In The Market With Spacious Leg Room And Good Fuel Consumption! Beautifully

18-Oct-2016

1,496 cc

58,300 km

SUV

Available

PREMIUM AD

Maintained By 1 Previous Owner! No Touch Up Nor Repair Is Needed! Flexible Financing Schemes Available Here To Meet Your Needs! C... Mayfair Motoring

Posted: 03-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV



Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

\$62,000

\$8,610 /yr

15-Nov-2016

1,496 cc

66,000 km

SUV Available

Beautiful Midnight Blue. Most Reliable Compact Suv You Can Find! Completely Accident Free, Extremely Well Maintained, Agent Unit Since Day One! Interior And Exterior Looks New! Fuel Efficient! Full Loan And Trade In Available! Whatsapp/Call To Arrange A Viewing With U...

Monster Motors Pte I td

Posted: 03-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HRV, Honda, HR-V, HRV



Honda HR-V 1.5A LX

\$66,800

\$9,450 /yr

03-Nov-2016

1,496 cc

39,168 km

SUV

Available PREMIUM AD

PREMIUM AD

1 Owner LX High Spec Model With Low Mileage Done! Higher Than Usual PARF Value Return Of \$10153! Full Agent Maintained With 5 Years Warranty! LX Model Comes With 6 Airbags And Paddle Shift. Genuine Low Mileage! Non PHV Unit! Flexible Loan Package With 100...

Posted: 03-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Honda HR-V, 2016 honda HRV, Honda HR-V, honda HR-V, Honda HR-V, HRV https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=hrv&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=2016&VEH=0&AVL=2 //// Auto N Cars Services (Commercial) Pte Ltd

Co. Reg: 20135118W

Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Blk 1 Area "A" Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04 (\$) 417883 • Tel: (65) 6555 2909 • Fax: (65) 6841 7181 • Web: www.autoncars.com.sg

Date: 11/6/2020

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower Singapore 048623

Total Pages: 2

Not Arthural
Non
Norws
1el: 62563561

L/SE5300

They S.

ERRY Weephoto After repair Our Customer: POH WEE LEE JERRY

Vehicle No: SLH2387L

Model: HONDA HR-V 1.5 LX CVT (A)

Manufacture Year: 2016 Date of Accident: 11/4/2020

Total Estimate Repair Days: 10

Attn: Motor Claim Department Email: motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

No.	Item Descriptions	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Remarks From Surveyor	
A.	Spare Parts					
1	Rear bumper 463-70 DD	1	\$518.60	\$518.60	/.	1
2	Rear bumper clips nec le	8	- \$3. 50	\$28.00	/	1
3	Rear bumper RH & LH reflector	2	\$156.30	\$312.60	X	
4	Rear bumper reverse sensor	1	\$380.00	\$380.00	200	5.1
5	Rear bumper lower cover	1	\$123.80	\$123.80	2	
6	RH rear bumper side	1	\$91.80	\$91.80	2	
7	RH rear fender outer garnish Torn	1	\$172.10	\$172.10	2	
8	RH rear fender outer garnish clips 11	4	\$3.50	\$14.00	*	
9	Tailgate &77.90 Books 30	1	- \$972.4 0	\$972.40		
10	Tailgate lock and actuator 1/1/Shill	1	\$86.80	\$86.80		86.2
11	Tailgate hinges 11	1	\$44.70	\$44.70	X	
12	Tailgate hydraulic damper 11	1	\$111.30	\$111.30	×	
13	Tailgate inner trim	1	\$136.00	\$136.00	X	
14	Tailgate rubber stopper	1	\$9.90	\$9.90	×]
15	Tailgate garnish wto Cre	1	\$193.60	\$193.60	2	
16	RH Taillamp C^Q	1	\$441.50	\$441.50		
17	LH Taillamp CAR	1	\$441.50	\$441.50]
18	Rear number plate lamp	1	\$62.90	\$62.90	×	
19	Tailgate open switch	1	\$115.80	\$115.80	X	
20	Tailgate open switch antenna 11	1	\$61.40	\$61.40	×	
21	Tailgate RH & LH reflector	2	\$269.90	\$539.80		
22	Rear buzzle CN4	1	\$110.10	\$110.10	2	
23	Rear tailgate logo 10C	1	\$25.70	\$25.70	/,	
24	HR-V Emblem	1	\$45.80	\$45.80	/,	
25	i-Vtec Emblem / \$.30	1	\$20.30	\$20.30		
26	End panel outer 382-75 Aodly DD	1	\$432. 50	\$432.50		
27	End panel top garnish	1	\$73.30	\$73.30		
28	Tailgate compartment floor board 'A 1	1	\$189.80	\$189.80	X	
29	Tailgate compartment foam box AA //	1	\$152,30	\$152.30	×	100
30	Tailgate compartment floor panel Clupped &	(1	\$835.30	\$835.30		693
31	Windscreen muolding ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	1	\$138.00	\$138.00		68.
			Sub Total	\$6,881.60		
			Less 20%	\$1,376.32		
			Sub Total 1	\$5,505.28		
				1		_
		Total	Spare Parts	\$5,505.28		-
В.	Spare parts (S/nett)					
1	Windscreen primer	1	\$18.00	\$18.00		
2	Windscreen sealant Mu	1	\$25.00	\$25.00		



Co. Reg: 20135118W

Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Blk 1 Area "A" Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04 (S) 417883

4	5 2909 • Fax: (65) 6841 7181 • Web: www.autoncars.com.s Sundries	1	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	×
				Sub Total	\$4,269.80	
			Sı	ıb Total 2	\$1,235.48	
C.	Labour					
1	To knock & straighten the damaged par damaged parts, adjust & realign the same		nove &	renew	\$1,080.00	1
2	To remove and re-install the reverse ser	nsor			\$120.00	-0
3	To remove and reintall reverse camera		\$120.00	10		
2	To remove and refit tailgate, trim board harness and rubber beading	l, lock n	nechar	nism, wire	\$180.00	60
3	To remove and renew rear windscreen	glass			\$120.00	/
4	To conduct water seepage and wind no	ise test		A ^	\$120.00	X
	To check lighting and all wiring				\$120.00	70
	To rust proof all affected areas				\$140.00	80
5	To spray paint rear bumper, tailgate and	d end p	anel		\$1,200.00	1080
			Tot	al Labour	\$3,200.00	
		T	otal Re	pair Cost	\$8,705.28	
	* The above quoted are exclusive of GS					0 1190

Yours faithfully,	
Darla	-
f Auto N Cars Service	s Pte Ltd

Name	
Contact	
Survey Date	
Recommende	Authorize / Not Authorize
Before Paint	Yes / No
Signature	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

P. 487460 P. 3899.68 S.N. 265.05 L. 2490 L. 2490